Position Other Positions Held

Coord, Human Rights Comm

Dept Head Il BdComm Mbr, Grp3

M=$50/Mtg

Coord, Human Rights Comm
Coord, Human Rights Comm
Rep, Human Rights Comm
Rep, Human Rights Comm
Management Assistant

Rep, Human Rights Comm
Contract Compliance Officer 1
Senior Clerk Typist

Rep, Human Rights Comm

BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=
$50/Mtg

City

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

Department

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Human Rights
Commission

Total Wages

$120,836

$116,286

$115,082

$115,082

$89,996

$86,154

$83,720

$81,115

$71,956

$64,890

$1,783

$500

$500

$450

$450

$250

$50

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,249

$32,660

$33,216

$33,216

$19,896

$28,437

$27,989

$27,512

$24,093

$24,518

$4,683

$118

$118

$106

$106

$59

$12



BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= San Francisco Human Rights $50 $12
$50/Mtg Commission
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= San Francisco Human Rights $50 $12
$50/Mtg Commission



