Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coord, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$120,836	\$34,249
Dept Head II	BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M=\$50/Mtg	San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$116,286	\$32,660
Coord, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$115,082	\$33,216
Coord, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$115,082	\$33,216
Rep, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$89,996	\$19,896
Rep, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$86,154	\$28,437
Management Assistant		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$83,720	\$27,989
Rep, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$81,115	\$27,512
Contract Compliance Officer 1		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$71,956	\$24,093
Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$64,890	\$24,518
Rep, Human Rights Comm		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$1,783	\$4,683
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$500	\$118
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$500	\$118
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$450	\$106
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$450	\$106
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$250	\$59
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg		San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$50	\$12

BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg	San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$50	\$12
BdComm Mbr, Grp3 M= \$50/Mtg	San Francisco	Human Rights Commission	\$50	\$12